



Żurek w proszku.

Składniki: mąka żytnia (55,6%), sól, warzywa suszone (7,4%): cebula, czosnek; **mleko** odtłuszczone w proszku (zawiera **laktozę**), cukier, wzmacniacze smaku: glutaminian monosodowy, 5'-rybonukleotydy disodowe; regulator kwasowości: kwas cytrynowy; majeranek (1,5%), olej rzepakowy, aromaty, aromaty dymu wędzarniczego. Produkt może zawierać: **jaja, soję, gorczycę, seler, orzeszki ziemne i łubin.**

Silesian style sour rye soup in powder.

Ingredients: rye flour (55,6%), salt, dried vegetables (7,4%): onion, garlic; skimmed **milk** powder (including **lactose**), sugar, flavour enhancers: monosodium glutamate, disodium 5'-ribonucleotides; acidity regulator: citric acid; marjoram (1,5%), rapeseed oil, flavourings, smoke flavourings. For **allergens**, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**. The product may contain: **eggs, soybeans, mustard seeds, celery, peanuts and lupine.**

Instructions for use: Mix sachet contents (46 g) with 750 ml of cold water. Bring to the boil gently and cook for about 5 minutes on low heat stirring continuously.

Prymat sp. z o.o., PO Box 331, Chertsey, KT16 6FH, UK

Wartość odżywcza w 100 g produktu:/ Nutritional value per 100 g of product:

Wartość energetyczna/ Energy	1267 kJ / 299 kcal
Tłuszcz/ Fat	1,4 g
w tym kwasy tłuszczowe nasycone/ of which saturates	0,3 g
Węglowodany/ Carbohydrate	58 g
w tym cukry/ of which sugars	12 g
Białko/ Protein	9,0 g
Sól/ Salt	16,8 g